Price List - James P. Scott: “Palm Trees, Street Signs and Powerlines” @ LA Artcore
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“Downtown”
“Tinwall”

“Detectable Warning”
“3rd St”

“Beautiful Sunset”
“Oneway Sunset”
“Star of Siam”

“10 East”

“Torn Veil of Paradise”
“Oneway Redwall”
“Youthful Exuberance”
“10 East In Grey”
“Down and Around”
“325”

“40”

“Nothing Left”
“Along The Beach”
“4 Inch Avenue”
“West In Orange”
“West in Purple”
“101”

“Island Red”

“Instant Essence”
“Dodger Exit”

“Oneway”

7”X6n

711X6u

42"x36"

18"x36”

28"x64”

78"x40”

72"x48"

46"x64"

72"x48"

44"x60”

48"x62"

54"x72”

35"x90”

7HX6H

3.75"x6”

57"

6"x4”

411X6n

611X8n

10"x12”

10"x12”

611X7u

6"x8”

10"x12”

3-24"x18”

Digital Print
Digital Print

Qil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Qil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Qil on Canvas
Qil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Qil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board

Oil on Canvas

NFS
NFS
$3400
$1800
$4000
$7000
$7800
$6700
$7800
$6000
$6750
$8825
$7150
$375
$300
$350
$300
$300
$400
$600
$600
$375
$400
$600

$2900

James P. Scott  310.890.5825  Studio: 3400 Cabrillo Blvd, Mar Vista CA 90066  jps@nightnetwerk.com  www jamespscott.com



