Price List - James P. Scott: "Palm Trees, Street Signs and Powerlines" @ LA Artcore

01	"Downtown"	7"x6"	Digital Print	NFS
02	"Tinwall"	7"x6"	Digital Print	NFS
03	"Detectable Warning"	42"x36"	Oil on Canvas	\$3400
04	"3rd St"	18"x36"	Oil on Canvas	\$1800
05	"Beautiful Sunset"	28"x64"	Oil on Canvas	\$4000
06	"Oneway Sunset"	78"x40"	Oil on Canvas	\$7000
07	"Star of Siam"	72"x48"	Oil on Canvas	\$7800
80	"10 East"	46"x64"	Oil on Canvas	\$6700
09	"Torn Veil of Paradise"	72"x48"	Oil on Canvas	\$7800
10	"Oneway Redwall"	44"x60"	Oil on Canvas	\$6000
11	"Youthful Exuberance"	48"x62"	Oil on Canvas	\$6750
12	"10 East In Grey"	54"x72"	Oil on Canvas	\$8825
13	"Down and Around"	35"x90"	Oil on Canvas	\$7150
14	"325"	7"x6"	Acrylic on Board	\$375
15	"40"	3.75"x6"	Acrylic on Board	\$300
16	"Nothing Left"	5"x7"	Acrylic on Board	\$350
17	"Along The Beach"	6"x4"	Acrylic on Board	\$300
18	"4 Inch Avenue"	4"x6"	Acrylic on Board	\$300
19	"West In Orange"	6"x8"	Acrylic on Board	\$400
20	"West in Purple"	10"x12"	Acrylic on Board	\$600
21	"101"	10"x12"	Acrylic on Board	\$600
22	"Island Red"	6"x7"	Acrylic on Board	\$375
23	"Instant Essence"	6"x8"	Acrylic on Board	\$400
24	"Dodger Exit"	10"x12"	Acrylic on Board	\$600
25	"Oneway"	3 - 24"x18"	Oil on Canvas	\$2900

James P. Scott 310.890.5825 Studio: 3400 Cabrillo Blvd, Mar Vista CA 90066 jps@nightnetwerk.com www.jamespscott.com